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19 odpowiedzi

Akceptowanie odpowiedzi

Podsumowanie Pytanie Pojedynczo

Mobility in Bulgaria 2019

Pytania Odpowiedzi 19 Ustawienia
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Write your name here

19 odpowiedzi

Pilar Romero Candau

Joerg Kloeppinger

Agata

Zbigniew Kowalczyk

Simona Taralezhkova

Ivo

Aleksandar Tyanov

Denislav

Vesko

Slavena Kirova

Mirela Antonova

Stefan Georgiev Georgiev

Todor Todorov

Nikoleta

Ntasha Dzhurkova

Iva

Aleksandra Łopata

Alicja

Gabriela
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How was the meeting organized?

19 odpowiedzi

Which country are you from

19 odpowiedzi

Did you enjoy the meeting?

19 odpowiedzi

Kopiuj

1 2 3 4 5
0

5

10

15

20

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%) 0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%) 1 (5,3%)1 (5,3%)1 (5,3%)
2 (10,5%)

16 (84,2%)

Kopiuj

Bulgaria
Italy
Germany
Greece
Poland
Spain

26,3%

63,2%

Kopiuj

1 2 3 4
0

5

10

15

20

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%) 1 (5,3%)1 (5,3%)1 (5,3%) 0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)

18 (94,7%)
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Did you enjoy the activities?

19 odpowiedzi

Do you think you practised English a lot during the meeting?

19 odpowiedzi

Do you think you learned something new?

19 odpowiedzi

Kopiuj

1 2 3 4
0

5

10

15

20

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%) 0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%) 1 (5,3%)1 (5,3%)1 (5,3%)

18 (94,7%)

Kopiuj

1 2 3 4
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10

15

20

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%) 0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%) 3 (15,8%)

16 (84,2%)

Kopiuj
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15
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0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%) 0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%) 3 (15,8%)

16 (84,2%)
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Did you find the multilingual dictionary useful?

19 odpowiedzi

Did you find the multilingual dictionary fun?

19 odpowiedzi

Kopiuj

1 2 3 4
0,0

2,5

5,0

7,5

10,0

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)

4 (21,1%)
5 (26,3%)

10 (52,6%)

Kopiuj

1 2 3 4
0,0

2,5

5,0

7,5

10,0

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)
2 (10,5%)

7 (36,8%)

10 (52,6%)
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What kind of activities did you enjoy most?

19 odpowiedzi

Performances of national plays

Teambuilding activities - Flashmob - Performances of the students

drama games, dances, sightseeing

playing games, discovering local culture

Making trailers

The sightseeing

Teambuilding games

Team building games

Playing the plays

All the games and activities

The activities in which we worked in teams

Dance

Всички

Games

performances, team building games, drama games

All of them

Welcome party, international games and national acts

I enjoyed a lot team building games and the trip to Plovdiv

The activity with making an ad
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Did you use your TwinSpace?

19 odpowiedzi

Did you use the forums?

19 odpowiedzi

Kopiuj

1 2 3 4
0

2

4

6

8

2 (10,5%)

7 (36,8%)

4 (21,1%)

6 (31,6%)

Kopiuj
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7 (36,8%)
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Do you think there was enough communication between the groups of different

nationalities?

19 odpowiedzi

Kopiuj

1 2 3 4
0

5

10

15

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%) 0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)

5 (26,3%)

14 (73,7%)
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Would you recommend participating in an international project like this to a friend? Please say YES

or NO and explain why!

19 odpowiedzi

Yes

Of course

yes - sharing different cultures is most important for our common future

Yes because it is a great opportunity to make friends with people from other countries

yes. It is a very good possibility to make new friends, discover the new cultures and improve English

Yes, because it's a very useful experience

Yes , these projects can teach a lot about new cultures and its always fun to travel

Yes, it's a fun experience in which you get to meet a lot of new people

Yes, because this experience will be very useful in future  

Yes, because you will learn a lot of new things

Yes it's the experience of a lifetime

Yes, because it's really interesting and exciting.

Yes.

yes

Yes , because it is fun .

Yes, because it was very entertaining and meeting new people from different countries and cultures is just
so incredibly amazing!

Yes, because projects like this can help you improving your language skills, you're not afraid about speaking
in foreign language, you get more self-confidence with so many activities, you meet new people with who
you can make new friendships

Yes because you can meet new friends
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How did the programme meet your expectations?

19 odpowiedzi

How did the meeting promote the goals of the project?

19 odpowiedzi

Was the timetable appropriate?

19 odpowiedzi

Kopiuj

1 2 3 4 5
0

5

10

15

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%) 0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)
1 (5,3%)1 (5,3%)1 (5,3%)

5 (26,3%)

13 (68,4%)

Kopiuj

1 2 3 4 5
0

5

10

15

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%) 0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%) 2 (10,5%)
3 (15,8%)

14 (73,7%)

Kopiuj

Yes
No
Maybe26,3%

73,7%
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What are your suggestions and ideas for the improvement of our next meetings?

19 odpowiedzi

Everything was fine for me

There has been a great hospitality and friendship, but I would like to choose for myself what I eat at dinner. It
was too much.

More sightseeing and open-air activities

It would be nice to visit more interesting places, which the country is famous for

I don't have any suggestions

I cant think of any at the moment

More free time for the students and teachers.

Mire free time

To communicate more

Nothing much really just a little more free time to get ready and to not have to rush the students so much

I don't know

Idk

Нямам

None

all teachers to be clear informed about the project and the meeting program

I don’t have one .

Maybe a little more free time to spend it with everybody, and with hosta, but I really loved it there and it's just
a really tiny thing.

I don't have any special suggestions

Nothing
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Did you meet any challenges during the meeting? Please describe.

19 odpowiedzi

No

Managing big groups

To eat all the food ordered in advance.

singing was a challenge for me ;-)

some games were a huge challenges

No ,I didn't

No , not really

Not at all.

No

No I didn't it was awesome

Yes

Не

do not want to describe

No.

No, not really, the only thing that was a chelleng was performing my countries' national dance and song, but
it's only a thing of organization of my group and it actually has nothing to do with the organization od the
meeting.

The biggest challenge was control of the stress before the performances

Yes to be a good actor
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What is your overall impression of the meeting?

19 odpowiedzi

Kopiuj

1 2 3 4 5
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0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%) 0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%) 1 (5,3%)1 (5,3%)1 (5,3%) 0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)

18 (94,7%)
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Which workshop you liked the most?

19 odpowiedzi

Bukgarian dance

Teambuilding activities

painting pots

painting

Drawing pots

I don’t remember

Bowl painting

Art

When we represent ourselves

The plays

Entrepreneurship workshop

Idk

Всички

2

all

All .

Learning national Bulgarian song and learning national Bulgarian dance.

Singing the Bulgarian Christmas song; traditional Bulgarian dance

painting of Bulgarian designs on pots



27.05.2022, 00:44 Mobility in Bulgaria 2019 - Formularze Google

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1jRMaLVnYcGwISJAJuk2YbUHJIQpclRv6Anqa6msRCXI/edit#responses 15/15

What you will remember from the meeting in Bulgaria?

18 odpowiedzi

The smile and kinsness of the peole

Very very very lovely and kind and open students and teachers of High School Ekzarh Antim I - I will never
forget you

friendly atmosphere, national dances and costumes, wonderful people

nice atmosphere

The great people I had the chance to meet

The plays of the different countries.

All the new people and memories

All great people

The people and the awesome journey

The amazing people

I will remember everything, because it was all great.

Bulgaria

The people

new friendship was born

The moments you spend together .

Honestly everything. People, dancing, trips, fun, spining together, flash mob, I could talk about that for hours.

I got new friends, I got more self-confidence in performancing in front of the audience

The amazing people who I met and amazing time which we spend all together


